06/15/2015 15:56 Division of Corporations



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001465713)))



H150001465713ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CARMELA'S OF KIRKMAN OPERATING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

6/15/15, 4:45 PM

H

JUN 15

05/15/2015	:: 15:56	5616941639	7	i.	v	*	≉ PAGE	02/04
STATEN	4ent of	CHANGE OF	REGISTE: LIMITED	RED OFFICE OR R LIABILITY COMP	EGISTERED AG	ENT OR BO	OTH FO	R

and the second second

.....

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	CARMELA'S OF KIRKMAN OPERATING, LLC					
2.	(a)	401 BROADHOLLOW ROAD			ъ)	401 BR(DADHOLLOW ROAD	
		Ptincipal office address of limited his (Note: MUST BE STREET A			. – ,		failing address of limited liability company: (Nate: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
		MELVILLE, NY 11747		-	-	MELVILI	-E, NY 11747	
		02/27/2006		_	L	.0600002	1031	
3.		Date of filing/registration in	r Florida	4.			Document number	
5.	(a)	CORPORATION SERVICE C	OMPANY					
	(-)	Registered Agent and Registered Office show	wn on the records of t	he Floric	ia C	Cept. of State	:	
			LORIDA STREET A	DDRES	52			
		TALLAHASSEE	, FL	32301	1			
	(b)	Corporate Creations Network Inc.						
	(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and	for NEW Registered	Office a	ddt	<u>'£19</u> ;		
		- 11380 Prosperity Farms Road	d #221E					
		NEW Registered Office Address:						
		Palm Beach Gardens	, FL	33410	>			
the age was	cha nt w s/we	mited liability company is not organ ngc or changes are made, the Florida ill be identical, for, in the case of a re authorized by an affirmative vote fies of organization or the operating	street address of Florida limited lia of the members of	the reg bility of f the lin limited	jsto con mit lis	ered office npany, it is ed liability ability com		
				Kr	ist	ine Dura	n, Attorney-in-Fact	
I h pro the	erel visi obli	ure of member or envorized representative or acceptine provintment as register or of the endes relative to the provint gations of my position as registered by reflect a change in the registered inheriting of the change. Kistine	red agent and agro per and complete agent as provided	ee to ac perform for in pereby bereby	ct i nav Cr cor et	n this cape nce of my o hapter 605, tfirm that t AIV	Printed or typed name of signee neity. I further agree to comply with the inties, and I am familiar with and accept , F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been	
Sig	ពេងបែរ	Division of Corp		lox 632	!7 ■	Tallahas	see, FL 32314	

INHS18 (2/14)